
2025 Mustang Baseball Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE LEVELS TIMES

Fri, Apr 4 Carlton-Wrenshall Kelliher Varisty 4:30 PM
Mon, Apr 7 Bagley Kelliher JH & V 4:30 PM
Thu, Apr 10 Waubun Waubun JH & V 4:00 PM
Fri, Apr 11 Clearbrook-Gonvick Clearbrook JH & V 4:30 PM

4-14 Lake of the Woods Kelliher JH & V 4:30 PM
Thu, Apr 17 Win-E-Mac Erskine JH & V 4:30 PM
Tue, Apr 22 Laporte Laporte JH & V 4:30 PM
Fri, Apr 25 Littlefork Kelliher JH & V 4:30 PM

Mon, Apr 28 Walker Kelliher JH & V 4:30 PM
Thu, May 1 Nevis Kelliher JH & V 4:30 PM
Mon, May 5 Red Lake Red Lake JH & V 4:30 PM
Thu, May 8 Pine River Pine River JH & V 4:30 PM

Mon, May 12 Cass Lake - Double Header Kelliher JH & V 2:00 PM
Mon, May 12 Cass Lake - Double Header Kelliher JH & V 4:00 PM
Thu, May 15 Blackduck BSU Varisty 11:30 AM
Tue, May 27 Region 8A playoffs TBD Varisty TBD


